GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS INC

GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS INC

ISIN: CA36734X1042

Overview

2024/06/28 21:57:54

Price
0.454 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.79% (0.01)

ISIN CA36734X1042
Symbol GSI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.4495 USD
0.4763 USD
0.44 USD
0.446 USD
0.450642 USD
46,675
21,035.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36734X1042&ID_NOTATION=125475191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=140b49a74976c047ab96a213f33dfdc7830a9277b0928de1aa6ccefa5122fda5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37212c6b1f9cfa00c&time=1719789740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8340c3c2e6a3fcc5d6b566715ffdd3a923364b2a2c6d5151c74933ccb4cf892b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80f18552a2e33a6ad&time=1719789740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef63583ad5159fea8a11bfe8208f7660952e0ff17ae1b8b4538168e0c84ac1d8&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5067c49c59f7ef908&time=1719789740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a3c4d24fb6d298d0ab4ec9df9ff52242a8470a944fb9325f4b59ee56692f700&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=316186d4925feb1bb&time=1719789740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb0057b83e6d20b9654e866efc9b1cbe5fe381465ee4b475956133eef267fe83&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7738e4dff8edddce&time=1719789740&tool=RSC

GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS INC

Details

2024/06/28 21:57:54

Price
0.454 USD

Difference (] 1.79% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA36734X1042
Symbol GSI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 38 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.4495 USD
High 0.4763 USD
Low 0.44 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.446 USD
VWAP 0.450642 USD
Volume (pcs) 46,675
Trading volume 21,035.95
Number of trades 29
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.20% +40.82% -20.56%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 +0.13 -0.12
Beta 1.70 0.74 1.17
Volatility = 67.55 68.46 74.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.456 USD (26,336
0.487 USD (42,537
0.512 USD (84,383
0.385 USD (50,485

0.356 USD (2024/01/16
0.640 USD (2024/04/08
0.226 USD (2023/08/22

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.42 EUR
28

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:39 0.61 CAD

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:46 0.404 EUR 0.00
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 0.408 EUR 0.00
28

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 0.406 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
0.640 USD (2024/04/08)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=125475191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77556292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77556292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142045245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=139587634

GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS INC

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 21:57 0.454 USD 0.02
28

2024/06/ 20:22 0.418 EUR 0.00
28

29

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419418384

GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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